
GENEVIEVE TAN



genevieve.tsx@gmail.com

THEATRE FILM AND TELEVISION

MUSIC (THE MOON HOUSE)

HOSTING

Year Year

2021

2021

2021

2021

2020

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2018

2017

2015

2014

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2020

2020

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2020

Title Title

Ma Courage 

Alice’s Topsy Turvy Tea 
Party

Fade to Gist

The Sultan’s Palace

Mama Looking 
for Her Cat

Doorways

Puppetry project: 
A Good Bye

Cool Shorts

Get Lost! 
A Comedy Showcase

Test of the Tides

Out of Nothing 
(restaging)

Out of Nothing

Yesterday Again

Wizard of Oz

Family Secrets

National Day, 
National Heroes

The Story of Vinn

The Merchant of V.

Re: Relationships

Late At Night

Keep Trying - #EpicTry 2

The Good Fight

The Lucky 8

Cubicle

Hope on the Horizon

Digital Shilin NIght 
Market 2020

Ballroom Wedding 
(Intercontinental 
Singapore)

Singapore 
NIght Festival

Ignite! Music Festival

Music Gives Back 
@ Esplanade 
Recital Studio

Millenium Ride 
Closing Ceremony

Buskers x 91.3FM Collab

Mrs Claus’ 
Christmas Market

YOUth Alive! 2018

LASALLE 
Open House 2020

Character Character

Ma Courage

Cheshire Cat

Clive Wearing

Prince, Steve

Mama

Ensemble, Ms Joy Lin

Puppeteer

Paris (Natural Order), 
Sally Bowles (Cabaret), 
Saloma (Off-Centre)

Tracy (SJW), Rival 
(A Not So Shoujo 
Romance), Bouncer 
(Bar Fight)

Tuah, Second Penyair

Storyteller

Storyteller

Ensemble

Tin Man

Yi Xuan

Carol, Mrs Lee, Nur 
Yusrina Ya’akob

Dr Yong, Yana, 
Schoolmate 3, Teacher

Toni (Antonio)

Tim (Diary of a Break-
up/Break-down)

Geraldine (Lead)

Actress

Silat Competitor

Floor Manager

May Lin (Lead)

Livestream Performer

Livestream Performer

Performer

Performer 
(Armenian Street)

Busker (Buskers’ Fiesta)

Guest Performer

Guest Performer

Busker

Performer

Guest Performer

Host

Production Company Production Company

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Asia-Pacific Bond Theatre 
Schools Festival 2019, 
Hanoi - Vietnam 

LASALLE College of the Arts

LASALLE College of the Arts

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

LASALLE College of the Arts

12 Feet Deep

12 Feet Deep

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Faculty of Fine Arts, Media & 
Creative Industries (LASALLE)

Ministry of Culture, 
Community and Youth

Mediacorp

Puttnam School 
of Film & Animation

Puttnam School 
of Film & Animation

Citi-YMCA Youth for Causes

INVADE Industry Pte Ltd

Private Hire

National Heritage Board

Republic Polytechnic

Private Hire

Kidney Dialysis Foundation

ONEFM 91.3, BLK J

The Centrepoint

Singapore Association 
of Mental Health

LASALLE College of the Arts

Director Director

Samantha 
Scott-Blackhall

Melissa Quek

Daniel Jenkins

Bright Ong

Felipe Cervera,
Seong Hui Xuan

Sharda Harrison

Bright Ong

Matt Grey

Pavan J Singh

Al-Matin Yatim

Samantha 
Scott-Blackhall

Samantha 
Scott-Blackhall

Sharda Harrison

Warren Baumgart

Sharda Harrison

Gemia Foo

Gemia Foo

Rodney Oliveiro

Rodney Oliveiro

Glen Michael

-

Zheng Ge Ping

Hariz Zulkifli

Ashwind Menon

GENEVIEVE TAN

Height

Playing Age

Eye Colour

Hair Colour

Hair Type & Length

Language

Dialects & Accents

Vocal Type

Vocal Style

Dance

Special Skills

Training

Education

160cm

18–30 years old

Dark Brown

Dark Brown

Straight, Medium

English (Proficient), Mandarin (Fair)

British Received Pronunciation, General American, Singaporean, Singlish 

Alto  (Range E3 - F5)

Indie, Musical Theatre

Jazz (Basic), Tap (Basic)

Singing (Proficient), Ukulele (Proficient), Guitar (Fair)

Stanislavski Method (Daniel Jenkins)

Acting for Camera (Daniel Jenkins)

Physical Theatre (Sharda Harrison)

Viewpoints (Rayann Condy)

Accent Training (Syaiful Ariffin)

Corporeal Mime (Leela Alaniz)

Alexander technique (Leela Alaniz)

Clown (Leela Alaniz)

Wu Shu (Ling Kok Keng)

Basic Gymnastics (Ling Kok Keng)

Silat (Paman Iskandar)

Kalari (Vanessa Toh)

Storytelling (Samantha Scott-Blackhall)

Puppetry (Bright Ong)

Comedy (Pavan J Singh)

Devising Theatre

Improvisation

LASALLE College of the Arts

Diploma in Performance 2018 – 2021

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Diploma in Psychology  2014 – 2017


