

GENEVIEVE TAN

Height 160cm

Playing Age 18–30 years old
Eye Colour Dark Brown
Hair Colour Dark Brown
Hair Type & Length Straight, Medium

naii Type & Leiigiii Straigiii, rieului

Language English (Proficient), Mandarin (Fair)

Dialects & Accents British Received Pronunciation, General American, Singaporean, Singlish

 Vocal Type
 Alto (Range E3 - F5)

 Vocal Style
 Indie, Musical Theatre

 Dance
 Jazz (Basic), Tap (Basic)

Special Skills Singing (Proficient), Ukulele (Proficient), Guitar (Fair)

Training Stanislavski Method (Daniel Jenkins)

Acting for Camera (Daniel Jenkins)

Physical Theatre (Sharda Harrison)

Viewpoints (Rayann Condy)
Accent Training (Syaiful Ariffin)
Corporeal Mime (Leela Alaniz)
Alexander technique (Leela Alaniz)

Clown (Leela Alaniz)
Wu Shu (Ling Kok Keng)

Basic Gymnastics (Ling Kok Keng)

Silat (Paman Iskandar) Kalari (Vanessa Toh)

Storytelling (Samantha Scott-Blackhall)

Puppetry (Bright Ong)
Comedy (Pavan J Singh)
Devising Theatre
Improvisation

Education LASALLE College of the Arts

Diploma in Performance 2018 - 2021

Ngee Ann Polytechnic

Diploma in Psychology 2014 – 2017

■ genevieve.tsx@gmail.com

THEATRE							
Year	Title	Character	Production Company	Director			
2021	Ma Courage	Ma Courage	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall			
2021	Alice's Topsy Turvy Tea Party	Cheshire Cat	LASALLE College of the Arts	Melissa Quek			
2021	Fade to Gist	Clive Wearing	LASALLE College of the Arts	Daniel Jenkins			
2021	The Sultan's Palace	Prince, Steve		Bright Ong			
2020	Mama Looking for Her Cat	Mama	LASALLE College of the Arts	Felipe Cervera, Seong Hui Xuan			
2020	Doorways	Ensemble, Ms Joy Lin	LASALLE College of the Arts	Sharda Harrison			
2020	Puppetry project: A Good Bye	Puppeteer	LASALLE College of the Arts	Bright Ong			
2019	Cool Shorts	Paris (Natural Order), Sally Bowles (Cabaret), Saloma (Off-Centre)	LASALLE College of the Arts	Matt Grey			
2019	Get Lost! A Comedy Showcase	Tracy (SJW), Rival (A Not So Shoujo Romance), Bouncer (Bar Fight)	LASALLE College of the Arts	Pavan J Singh			
2019	Test of the Tides	Tuah, Second Penyair	LASALLE College of the Arts	Al-Matin Yatim			
2019	Out of Nothing (restaging)	Storyteller	Asia-Pacific Bond Theatre Schools Festival 2019, Hanoi - Vietnam	Samantha Scott-Blackhall			
2019	Out of Nothing	Storyteller	LASALLE College of the Arts	Samantha Scott-Blackhall			
2018	Yesterday Again	Ensemble	LASALLE College of the Arts	Sharda Harrison			
2018	Wizard of Oz	Tin Man	Ngee Ann Polytechnic	Warren Baumgart			
2018	Family Secrets	Yi Xuan	LASALLE College of the Arts	Sharda Harrison			
2018	National Day, National Heroes	Carol, Mrs Lee, Nur	12 Feet Deep	Gemia Foo			
2017	The Story of Vinn	Yusrina Ya'akob Dr Yong, Yana, Schoolmate 3, Teacher	12 Feet Deep	Gemia Foo			
2015	The Merchant of V.	Toni (Antonio)	Ngee Ann Polytechnic	Rodney Oliveiro			
2014	Re: Relationships	Tim(Diary of a Break- up/Break-down)	Ngee Ann Polytechnic	Rodney Oliveiro			

FILM AND TELEVISION

Year	Title	Character	Production Company	Director
2019	Late At Night	Geraldine (Lead)	Faculty of Fine Arts, Media & Creative Industries (LASALLE)	Glen Michael
2019	Keep Trying - #EpicTry 2	Actress	Ministry of Culture, Community and Youth	-
2019	The Good Fight	Silat Competitor	Mediacorp	Zheng Ge Ping
2018	The Lucky 8	Floor Manager	Puttnam School of Film & Animation	Hariz Zulkifli
2018	Cubicle	May Lin (Lead)	Puttnam School of Film & Animation	Ashwind Menon
MUSIC (THE	MOON HOUSE)			
2020	Hope on the Horizon	Livestream Performer	Citi-YMCA Youth for Causes	
2020	Digital Shilin NIght Market 2020	Livestream Performer	INVADE Industry Pte Ltd	
2019	Ballroom Wedding (Intercontinental Singapore)	Performer	Private Hire	
2019	Singapore NIght Festival	Performer (Armenian Street)	National Heritage Board	
2019	Ignite! Music Festival	Busker (Buskers' Fiesta)	Republic Polytechnic	
2019	Music Gives Back @ Esplanade Recital Studio	Guest Performer	Private Hire	
2019	Millenium Ride Closing Ceremony	Guest Performer	Kidney Dialysis Foundation	
2018	Buskers x 91.3FM Collab	Busker	ONEFM 91.3, BLK J	
2018	Mrs Claus' Christmas Market	Performer	The Centrepoint	
2018	YOUth Alive! 2018	Guest Performer	Singapore Association of Mental Health	
HOSTING				
2020	LASALLE Open House 2020	Host	LASALLE College of the Arts	